
Brouhaha, Pale Ale, Maleny 4.5% 

Chinadina Lager Boiling Pot, Noosa 5%

Tiger Lager, Singapore 5% 

Tsintao Lager, China 4.5%

Peroni Leggera 3.5%

Brookevale Ginger Beer NSW 4% 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy 5%

Heineken, Netherlands 0.0% 

*Sparkling Water, on tap   5
per person, 

unlimited

BEERS

Stubbies

On Tap

11

11

10

11

10

11

10

11

BYO $10 a bottle *excludes Friday and Saturday nights



COCKTAILS 
19

20

20

20

20

19

21

12

12

12

CHINA TINI “Our House Martini”
Lemongrass and lychee infused vodka, homemade

“Asian Vermouth”

CHINADINA SOUR 
Lychee Vodka, Lemongrass, Aqua Faba, yuzu

CHINESE AFFAIR
Citrus Vodka, Ginger liquor, pineapple, coriander,

lemongrass

 

SZECHUARITA “our take on the Marg”
Tequila, coriander, chili, lemongrass, ginger, yuzu 

WATERMELON KAFIRLIME CAIPIRINHA  
Cachaca,  watermelon, kafir lime, yuzu

EAST SIDE 
Gin, Kafirlime syrup, mint, Supasawa

BOURBON JULEP 
Strawberries, mint, bourbon, ginger syrup, yuzu 

CHINESE KISS 
Cranberry, yuzu, kafirlime and lemonade

SOUTH EASTPRITZER 
Coriander, apple, yuzu, ginger

LYCHEE VIRGIN MOJITO 
Lychee syrup, lime, mint 

MOCKTAILS 



WINES 

SPARKLERS
NV Taittinger brut champagne,  Reims Fr
NV Zilzie Prosecco “Selection 23”, King Valley VIC
2022 Mariposa Moscato, VIC  
 

ROSE
2021 Domaine Rameau d’or, Cote de Provence FR  

Gls/Btl
149

10/49
9/45

12/55

 THE SAV 
2023 Totara Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
2023 Leeuwin Art Series, Margaret River WA
 

THE CHARDS
2022 Shadowfax, Macedon Ranges, VIC
2022 River Estate, Wrattonbully, SA 
2022 L&C Poitout Petit Chablis, FR   

72
12/55
17/85

 10/49
65



WINES 

RIESLING 

2022 Plantagenet Three Lions Riesling, Mt Barker WA

2016 Pewsey Vale “The Contours”, Eden Valley    

2019 Frogmore Creek Riesling (medium sweet), TAS

GRIS/GRIGIO & FRIENDS 

2023 Ate Pinot Grigio, King Valley VIC

2022 Sidewood Pinot Gris, Adelaide Hills SA

2022 Alois Lageder “Riff” Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige Italy 

2021 Three Elms Gewurztraminer, Franklin River WA 

2021 Abellio Albarino, Rias Biaxas Spain  

2021 La Zerba Gavi Piedmont - Italy  

Gls/Btl

10/49

 89 

59

45

12/64

14/68

68

  59  

79



WINES 

PINOT NOIR & GAMAY  

2022 Fringe Societe Gamay Noir, FR

2022 Terra Sancta Pinot Noir, Central Otago NZ   

2022 Swan Bay by Scotchmans Hill Pinot Noir, Bellarine Peninsula VIC 

2020 Prunier Auxey Duresses 1er cru, Burgundy FR

RICHER REDS

2022 Zilzie Btw Cabernet merlot

2022 Curator “The Hamlets” Shiraz, Barossa SA 

2021 Yangarra Shiraz, Mclaren Vale, SA 

2019 Snake + Herring Cannonball Cabernet, WA   

2021 La Linea Tempranillo, Adeliade Hills, SA

2021 Graci Etna Rosso - Sicily Italy

Gls/Btl

10/50

16/78

65

159

45

13/61

75

16/78

68

89



SPIRITS & LIQUORS   
Tequila

Don Julio Tequila 1942

818 Reposado Tequila

1800 Coconut Tequila, Mexico

House Tequila 

Liquors / Apéritifs

Kahlua, Mexico

Campari, Italy

Frangelico, Italy

Snowball Mango Liquor, 

PunteMes, Italy

Amaro Montenegro, Italy

Disaronno Amaretto, Italy 

 

Rum

Casa White Rum

Sailor Jerry

Plantation Dark 

Cognac/ Brandy

Monnet XO Cognac, FR 

XO Hardys Brandy Black Bottle, Aus

St Remy VSOP Brandy, FR 

28
19
12
12

10
12
10
10
12
12
12

12
12
14

25
22
11

Vodka

Grey Goose, FR

Belvedere, Poland

Gin 

Hendrick’s, England

Ooray Plum Gin, Australia 

Roku Gin, Japan 

Seabourne Gin, Noosa 

Tanqueray 10, England

Bombay Sapphire, England

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Aus

Whisky / Bourbon

Nikka from the barrel, Japan

Black Clear Nikka Whisky, Japan

Hibiki Whisky, Japan

Glenfiddish Whisky, Scotland

Gleengrant Whisky, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Red Label

The Hakushu, Japan 

16
14

16
13
14
14
14

13.50
14

18
13
36
16
13
11
24


